Project _______________________________________
Item __________________________________________
Quantity _____________________________________
CSI Section 11400
Approved ____________________________________
Date __________________________________________
Specifications
Standard Features

4.5" WC
11 mbar
10" WC
25 mbar
Burner Ratings (BTU/Hr/kW)
Gas Type Open Top Griddle/Hot Top Standard Oven
Natural 32,000/9.37 18,000/5.27 38,000/11.13
Propane 26,000/7.61 18,000/5.27 32,000/9.38
Model Number Description
Total BTU/Hr
Natural
Shipping Information
Lbs. Kg Cu Ft
U36-6R Six Open Burners w/26" Oven 230,000 430 195 40
U36-6S Six Open Burners w/Storage Base 192,000 310 141 40
U36-4G12R 12" Griddle, Four Open Burners w/26" Oven 184,000 460 209 40
U36-4G12S 12" Griddle, Four Open Burners w/Storage Base 146,000 340 154 40
U36-2G24R 24" Griddle, Two Open Burners w/26" Oven 138,000 495 225 40
U36-2G24S 24" Griddle, Two Open Burners w/Storage Base 100,000 375 170 40
U36-G36R 36" Griddle w/26" Oven 92,000 530 240 40
U36-G36S 36" Griddle w/Storage Base 54,000 410 186 40
U
-S
er
ie